-1-
AAVV4455CC  QQuuaarr tteerr --bbrr iicckk  SSeerr iieess
TTeecchhnniiccaall   RReeffeerreennccee  NNootteess
1.5V1.5V, 1.8V, 1.8V, 3.3V, 3.3V, 5V Single Output , 5V Single Output
48V Input, 100W DC-DC Converter48V Input, 100W DC-DC Converter
(Rev01)
USA Europe Asia
TEL: 1-760-930-4600 44-(0)1384-842-211 852-2437-9662

FAX: 1-760-930-0698 44-(0)1384-843-355 852-2402-4426 www.astec.com
Block DiagramBlock Diagram
Ordering Information Ordering Information
AV45C-048L-050F20HA  3.3A         36-75V Positive 20A 70 150              90%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-050F20HAN  3.3A         36-75V Negative 20A 70 150              90%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-033F20HA 2.05A        36-75V Positive 20A 70 150              89%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-033F20HAN 2.05A        36-75V Negative 20A 70 150              89%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-018F20HA 1.25A        36-75V Positive 20A 70 150              86%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-018F20HAN 1.25A        36-75V Negative 20A 70 150              86%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-015F20HA 1.0A         36-75V Positive 20A 70 150              85%            4.80(0.189)
AV45C-048L-015F20HAN 1.0A         36-75V Negative 20A 70 150              85%            4.80(0.189)
+Vout
-Vout
+Sense
-Sense